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Wines by the Glass

Champagne
NV  Ruinart, R
NV  Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs
2013 Dom Pérignon
NV  Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé
Sake Bottle
NV  Akitabare Jumai, Koshiki Junzukuri, Akita Brewery 300ml £45
NV  Tokubetsu, Honjozo, Hakkaisan 720ml £85
NV  Yuimimurochozo Junmai Daiginjo Snow aged 3 years, Hakkaisan £195
NV  IWA 5 Junmai Daiginjo, Richard Geoffroy £300
White Wine
2020 Cobtes du Rhone, Argile, St. Gayan

Rhoéne, France
2022 Riesling, Kientzler

Alsace, France
2021 Savenniéres, Clos de Perrieres, Chateau Soucherie

Loire, France
2020 Santenay, Les Hates, Lequin-Colin

Burgundy, France

Sommelier Selection

2020

2020

2021

2018

Saint-Joseph, Digue, Y. Cuilleron
Rhoéne, France

Saint-Aubin, Terre Blanche, B. Moreau
Burgundy, France

Puligny-Montrachet, Pernot Belicard
Burgundy, France

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Crus, X. Monnot
Burgundy, France

Rosé Wine

2022

2021

Cébtes de Provence, Rock Angel, Chateau d’Esclans
Provence, France

Cotes de Provence, Les Clans, Chateau d’Esclans
Provence, France

125ml

£20
£30
£39

£23

100ml

£14

125ml
£12

£13
£17

£21

£22

£25

£30

£70

125ml
£13

£25



Wines by the Glass

Red Wine
2014 IGP Collines Rhodaniennes, Sensations du Nord, C. Bonnefond
Northern Rhoéne, France
2021 Chinon, Domaine du Saut au Loup
Loire, France
2019 Sancerre, Pinot Noir Heritage, Riverdy
Loire, France
2018 Cahors, Les Laquets, Cosse Maisonneuve
South West, France
2017 Givry, Teppe des Chenéves, Domaine Ragot

Burgundy, France

Sommelier Selection

2017

2015

2015

1989

2011

Gevrey-Chambertin, Vieilles Vignes, Rossignol-Trapet
Burgundy, France

Pommard, Vaumuriens, Domaine Courcel

Burgundy, France

Saint-Estéphe, Chateau Cos d'Estournel

Bordeaux, France

Pauillac, Chateau Pichon-Longueville, Comtesse de Lalande
Bordeaux, France

Pauillac, Chateau Mouton Rotschild
Bordeaux, France

Dessert Wines, Umeshu By The Glass

NV

2017

2017

Urakasumi Umeshu, Saura Brewery 720ml|

Miyagi, Japan

Les Carmes de Rieussec by Chateau Rieussec
Sauternes, France

Jurancon Moelleux, Marie Kattalin, Domaine de Souch
South West, France

Sommelier Selection

1995

Sauternes, Chateau de Fargues

125ml

£11

£12

£14

£19

£20

£30

£35

£65

£90

£110

Bottle 100ml

£80

£85

£125

£185

£11

£12

£18

£26



Champagne & Sparkling

Non Vintage

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

Ruinart, R

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve

Louis Roederer, Collection 243

Drappier, Clarevallis, Extra Brut

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Louis Roederer, Philippe Starck, Brut Nature
Jacquesson, Cuvée 739 D. T.

Krug, Grande Cuvée

Vintage

2015
2013
2012
2015
2006
2004
2012

Louis Roederer, Blanc de Blancs

Dom Pérignon

Louis Roederer, Cristal

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, La Grande Dame
Krug, Vintage

Dom Pérignon, P2

Salon, Blanc de Blancs

Champagne Rose

Champagne

NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé
NV Charles Heidsieck, Rosé

NV Bollinger, Rosé

NV Ruinart, Rosé

NV Charles Heidsieck, Millésimé Rosé
2007 Bollinger, La Grande Année Rosé
2006 Dom Pérignon, Rosé

2012 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé
Rose Wines

France, Provence

2022
2021
2021
2021

Cétes de Provence, Rock Angel, Chateau d’Esclans
Cotes de Provence, Clos Mireille, Domaine d’Ott
Cétes de Provence, Les Clans, Chateau d’Esclans
Cotes de Provence, Garrus, Chateau d’Esclans

£115
£120
£140
£140
£180
£240
£250
£330

£220
£250
£380
£410
£490
£790
£1,300

£140
£160
£160
£205
£240
£220
£650
£760

£75
£100
£150
£250



White Wines

France, Alsace

2022
NV

2022
2015

2022
2020
2018
2014
2014
2014

Pinot Gris,Kientzler

Fleur de Lotus, Josmeyer
Gewidrztraminer, Les Folastries, Josmeyer
Pinot Gris Grand Cru Brand, Josmeyer

Riesling, Kientzler

Riesling, Turckeim, Zind-Humbrecht

Riesling Grand Cru, Rangen Thann Clos Saint Urbain, Zind-Humbrecht
Riesling, Le Dragon, Josmeyer Maghum

Riesling, Cuvée Frédéric Emilie, Trimbach Magnum

Riesling, Clos St Hune, Trimbach

France, Loire

2022
2022

2019
2020
2019

2021
2021

Sancerre, Millet Roger
Sancerre, Clos du Roy, P.Jolivet

Buisson Renard, D. Dagueneau
Pur Sang, D. Dagueneau
Silex, D. Dagueneau

Savenniéres, Clos de Perriéres, Chateau Soucherie
Savenniéres, Les Vieux Clos, N. Joly

France, Rhone Valley

2022
2021
2022
2020
2021
2020
2014
2001
2010

Cotes du Rhbéne, Argile, St. Gayan

Cétes du Rhone, La Redonne, J. L. Colombo
Cotes du Rhbéne ,Garrigues ,Clos du Caillou
Saint-Joseph, Digue, Y. Cuilleron

Condrieu, La Petite Cote, Y. Cuilleron
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau de Beaucastel
Ermitage blanc, M. Chapoutier

Hermitage, J. L. Chave

Cétes du Rhdne, Réservé, Chateau de Fonsalette

France, Savoie

2022 Vin de Savoie, Monfarina, Domaine Giachino

2021

La Clape, Brise Marine, Chateau de la Négly

France, Corsica

2020

Tara di Sognu blanc, Clos Canarelli

£80
£85
£100
£140

£75
£80
£250
£320
£400
£550

£85
£115

£395
£410
£450

£100
£145

£70
£75
£85
£130
£150
£280
£310
£440
£520

£85
£90

£160



White Wines

France Burgundy, Chablis

2022
2021
2021
2019
2009

Chablis, Vieilles Vignes, Ch. Camu

Chablis, Moreau-Naudet

Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Domaine d'Henri
Chablis l1er Cru La Forest, V. Dauvissat
Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos, V. Dauvissat

France Burgundy, Bourgogne

2020
2017
2020
2017
2018

Bouzeron Aligoté, Ramonet
Chardonnay, A. Ente
Chardonnay, J. F. Coche-Dury
Chardonnay, J. F. Coche-Dury
Chardonnay, J. F. Coche-Dury

France Burgundy, Cotes de Beaune

2020

2020
2018
2016

Santenay, Les Hates, Lequin-Colin

Saint-Aubin, Terre Blanche, B. Moreau
Saint-Aubin ler Cru En Remilly, H. Lamy
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Les Murgers des Dents de Chien, Ramonet

France Burgundy, Cotes Chalonnaise

2020
2019
2020

Rully, Les Plantenay, Domaine Mia
Givry 1ler Cru Clos du Cellier Aux Moines, Domaine Thénard
Rully 1er Cru Molesme, J. B. Ponsont Magnum

£85
£95
£125
£700
£1,000

£115
£380
£495
£590
£800

£125

£150
£295
£400

£115
£125
£210



White Wines

France Burgundy, Cotes de Beaune

2019
2020
2018
2014
2018
2018
2020

2019
2021
2019
2020
2019
2015
2020

2021
2020
2017
2019
2018
2008
2010

Meursault, Domaine Michelot

Meursault, Les Meurgers, Domaine Boussey
Meursault,1er Cru Les Poruzots, H. Boillot
Meursault,1er Cru Les Charmes, H. Boillot
Meursault, Les Luchets, R. Roulot
Meursault, A. Ente

Meursault, J. F. Coche Dury

Puligny-Montrachet, J. Pascal

Puligny-Montrachet, Pernot-Belicard
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Cham-Gain, F. Carillon
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Combettes, E. Sauzet
Puligny-Montrachet, Ramonet

Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Les Calillerets, J. M. Roulot
Puligny-Montrachet, Les Enseigneres, J. F. Coche Dury

Chassagne-Montrachet, Clos Devant, Lequin-Colin
Chassagne-Montrachet, F.Carillon

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru La Boudriotte, G. Delagrange

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Maltroie, B. Moreau

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Maltroie, P. Y. Colin-Morey
Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Les Embrazées, Maison Leroy
Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Caillerets, P. Y. Colin-Morey

France Burgundy, Grands Crus

2019
2019
2017
2015
2018
2011
2019
2017
2018

2018
2019
2014
2018
2011
2017

2016
2018

Corton-Charlemagne, X. Monnot

Corton-Charlemagne, P. Javillier

Corton-Charlemagne, Th.Pillot

Corton-Charlemagne, H. Boillot

Corton-Charlemagne, B. Moreau

Corton-Charlemagne, H. Boillot

Corton-Charlemagne, Docteur Peste, P. Y. Colin-Morey
Bienvenue-Batard-Montrachet, P. Pernot
Bienvenue-Batard-Montrachet, Ramonet

Batard-Montrachet, M. A. Blain
Batard-Montrachet, Th. Pillot
Batard-Montrachet, H. Boillot
Batard-Montrachet, Ramonet
Criots-Batard-Montrachet, H.Boillot

Chevalier-Montrachet, J. Prieur

Montrachet, Domaine Thénard
Le Montrachet, Remoissonet

£140
£175
£450
£490
£790
£910
£1,650

£150
£180
£350
£520
£590
£990
£2,400

£210
£240
£290
£390
£550
£890
£990

£430
£420
£510
£550
£610
£690
£1,250
£490
£1,450

£550
£990
£1,500
£1,850
£1,100
£1,100

£990
£1,450



Red Wines

France, Loire

2019
2019
2015

2019

Chinon, Domaine du Saut au Loup
Chinon, Vieilles Vignes, Ph. Alliet
Chinon, La Croix Boissée, Domaine de Pallus

Sancerre, Pinot Noir Heritage, Riverdy

France, Northern Rhone

2015
2021

2014
2017
2015

2010
2009
2004
2001
2000
1999

2016
2007
2016

IGP Collines Rhodaniennes, Sensations du Nord, C. Bonnefond
IGP Collines Rhodaniennes, Les Vignes d'a Coté, Y. Cuilleron

Cote-Rotie, Resérve, St. Ogier
Cote-Rotie, Le Giroflarie, Jasmin
Céte-Rétie, Jasmin Magnum

Ermitage, Le Pavillon, M. Chapoutier
Ermitage, Ex Voto, Guigal
Hermitage, J. L. Chave

Hermitage, J. L. Chave

Hermitage, J. L. Chave

Hermitage, J. L. Chave

Cornas, Terre Brulée, Domaine Lionnet
Cornas, La Louvée, J. L. Colombo
Cornas, Renaissance, Domaine A. Clape

France, Southern Rhone Valley

2013
2021
2018

2009
2010
2009

Vacqueyras, Monardiére
Cotes du Rhoéne, Le Caillou, Le Clos du Caillou
Vin de France, Réserve, M. Dumarcher

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau de Beaucastel
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Rayas
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Rayas

£70
£90
£135

£80

£65
£70

£105
£290
£310

£495
£650
£650
£690
£710
£790

£100
£160
£190

£65
£70
£100

£290
£1,400
£1,600



Red Wines

France, South West

2018 Cahors, Les Laquets, Cosse Maisonneuve
2002 Cahors, Les Laquets, Cosse Maisonneuve Magnum

France, Languedoc-Roussillon

2020 La Clape, La Céte, Chateau de La Négly
2013 IGP de I'Hérault, Le Pigeonnier, La Terrasse d'Elise Magnum

2008 IGP d'Oc, La Maréle, Domaine de la Maréle

2014 Coteaux du Languedoc, Campredon, A. Chabanon
2005 Coteaux du Languedoc, L'Esprit de Font Caude, A. Chabanon

France, Provence

2014 Vin de Pays des Bouches-du-Rhéne, Domaine Trevallon
2009 Vin de Pays des Bouches-du-Rhéne, Domaine Trevallon

France, Corsica
2019 Amphora, Clos Canarelli

France Burgundy, Bourgogne Pinot Noir

2018 J.C. Ramonet
2018 H. Boillot
2017 Perrot-Minot

France Burgundy, Cotes de Beaune

2013 Aloxe-Corton ler Cru Clos du Chapitre, Génot-Boulanger
2020 Chassagne-Montrachet, La Goujonne, H. Lamy
2018 Savigny-lés-Beaune ler Cru Les Serpentiere, P. Javillier

2020 Auxey-Duresses, J. F. Coche-Dury
2020 Monthélie, J. F. Coche-Dury

1999 Pommard ler Cru Les Rugiens, J. M. Boillot

1999 Pommard, Grands Epenots, M. Gaunoux

2009 Pommard, Maison Leroy

1999 Volnay ler Cru Clos de la Bousse d'Or, Domaine de la Pousse d'Or
1996 Volnay ler Cru Les Caillerets, Domaine de la Pousse d'Or

1999 Volnay ler Cru Champans ,Marquis d"Angerville

2009 Volnay, Maison Leroy

France Burgundy, Cotes Chalonnaise

2013 Rully Rouge ler Cru Molesme, J. B. Ponsot
2019 Mercurey, Clos de la Marche Domaine Mia
2017 Givry, Teppe de Chenéves, Domaine Ragot

£114
£290

£80
£160

£140

£90
£165

£360
£390

£170

£105
£130
£140

£140
£170
£135

£450
£500

£350
£490
£890
£475
£490
£770
£850

£95
£125
£120



Red Wines

France Burgundy, Cote de Nuits

2018
2012

2018
2017
2020
1999
2012
2018

2012
2006
2014
2014
2018

2018
2016
2016

2011
2015
2017
2016

2014
2013

2018
2017

2018
2018
2017

2013
2006
2005

Marsannay,Boivins,Domaine Coillot
Marsannay,Champ Perdrix ,Geantet-Pansiot

Gevrey-Chambertin, Taupenot-Merme
Gevrey-Chambertin, Vieilles Vignes, Rossignol-Trapet
Gevrey-Chambertin, Les Corvées, A. Heiz
Gevrey-Chambertin, P. Damoy

Gevrey-Chambertin, Mes 5 Terroirs, D. Mortet
Gevrey-Chambertin, Taupenot-Merme, Magnum

Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Lavaux St-Jacques, Confuron Cotetidot
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Cherbaudes, Domaine Fourrier
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Champeaux, O. Bernstein
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Aux Combottes, H. Lignier
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Lavaux Saint-Jacques, D. Mortet

Morey-Saint-Denis, Vieilles Vignes, St. Magnien
Morey-Saint-Denis, Domaine Arlaud
Morey-Saint-Denis, M. Olivier

Morey-St-Denis ler Cru La Riotte, Taupenot-Merme
Morey-St-Denis ler Cru Chenevery, H. Lignier
Morey-St-Denis ler Clos Sorbe, D. Duband
Morey-St-Denis ler Cru La Riotte, Perrot-Minot

Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru les Baudes, Geantet-Pansiot
Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru les Fuées, J. F Mugnier

Vosne-Romanée, Clos Frantin
Vosne-Romanée, S. Cathiard

Nuits-Saint-Georges, H. Gouges
Nuits-Saint-Georges, D. Duband
Nuits-Saint-Georges, D. Duband

Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Les Boudots, J. Grivot
Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Les Vaucrains, R. Chevillon
Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Les Murgers, S. Cathiard

£115
£150

£140
£180
£185
£290
£390
£420

£370
£730
£410
£490
£750

£120
£150
£220

£290
£350
£365
£450

£250
£3,000

£185
£850

£150
£250
£290

£360
£390
£1,450



Red Wines

France Burgundy, Grands Crus

2011
2009
2015

2014
2012
2014
2017
2009
2010
2017
2017
2011
2007

2015
2017
2003
2014
2010

2014
2012
2019

2014
2004
1998
2013

Corton Le Rognet, B. Clavelier
Corton-Renardes, M. Gaunoux
Corton-Rognet, Taupenot Merme

Chambertin, Tortochot
Chambertin Clos de Béze, F. Magnien
Chambertin, A. Rousseau

Charmes-Chambertin, Aux Charmes, F. Magnien

Charmes-Chambertin, Geantet-Pansiot

Charmes-Chambertin, Les Mazoyeéres, Domaine de la Vougeraie

Latricieres-Chambertin, D.Duband
Mazis-Chambertin,Confuron-Cotetidot
Latricieres-Chambertin, Duroche
Ruchottes-Chambertin,A. Rousseau

Clos-Saint-Denis, G. Lignier

Clos des Lambrays, Domaine des Lambrays
Clos des Lambrays, Domaine des Lambrays
Bonnes-Mares, F. Magnien Magnum
Bonnes-Mares, Domaine Dujac

Clos de Vougeot, F. Magnien
Clos de Vougeot, Clos Frantin
Clos de Vougeot, D. Mortet

Grand-Echezeaux,Thénard
La Grande Rue, F. Lamarche
Richebourg, A. F. Grivot
Richebourg, J. Grivot

£250
£350
£380

£390
£490
£7,600
£510
£590
£760
£690
£750
£1,200
£2,100

£350
£510
£890
£850
£2,400

£350
£450
£1,250

£550
£750
£1,550
£3,400



Red Wines

France Bordeaux, Cotes de Bordeaux / Haut-Médoc

2016
2016
2013
2019

Chéateau Penaud, Cuvée Serge

Chéteau Veyry

Chéateau B de Biac

G de Cos d'Estournel by Chateau Cos d'Estournel Magnum

France Bordeaux, Saint-Estephe

2016
2000
2017

2014
2016
2015
2014
2014
2015
2010
2009
2007
2000

La Dame de Montrose by Chateau Montrose
Chéateau Calon Ségur
Chéateau Calon Ségur Magnum

Pagodes de Cos d'Estournel by Chateau Cos d'Estournel Magnum
Pagodes de Cos d'Estournel by Chateau Cos d'Estournel Jero 3L
Chéateau Cos d'Estournel Magnum

Chéateau Cos d'Estournel Magnum

Chéateau Cos d'Estournel

Chéateau Cos d'Estournel

Chéateau Cos d'Estournel

Chéateau Cos d'Estournel

Chéateau Cos d'Estournel Magnum

Chéateau Cos d'Estournel Magnum

France Bordeaux, Pauillac

2014
2016
2014
2005
2005
2005
1989
1990

Chéateau Pedesclaux

Les Griffons de Pichon-Baron by Chéateau Pichon-Longueville Baron
Chéateau Grand-Puy Lacoste

Chateau Grand-Puy Lacoste

Chéateau Batailley

Chéateau Pontet-Canet

Chéateau Pichon Longueville, Comtesse de Lalande

Chéateau Pichon Longueville, Comtesse de Lalande

France Bordeaux, Saint-Julien

2017
2020
2009
1989

Sarget de Gruaud-Larose by Chateau Gruaud-Larose
Les Fiefs de Lagrange by Chateau Lagrange
Chéateau Gruaud-Larose

Chéateau Gruaud-Larose

£60
£95
£100
£140

£150
£360
£390

£280
£490
£790
£695
£500
£450
£590
£690
£850
£1,350

£140
£160
£250
£360
£270
£450
£540
£750

£110
£160
£350
£490



Red Wines

France Bordeaux, Margaux

2009 Chateau Giscours
2005 Chateau Palmer
2001 Chéateau Margaux

France Bordeaux, Pessac - Léognan

2015 Chéateau La Padre Haut-Bailly
2005 Chéateau Haut-Bailly

2010 Chéateau Larrivet Haut-Brion
2012 Chateau Les Carmes Haut-Brion

France Bordeaux, Pomerol

2013 Chateau Nenin
1994 Chéateau Clinet
2012 Chateau Belle-Brise
2005 Chéateau Clinet
2009 Chéateau Trotanoy
1996 Petrus

France Bordeaux, Saint-Emilion

2018 Chateau La Clef de Vol(te
2004 Chateau Canon

2005 Chateau Cheval-Blanc
2010 Chateau Cheval-Blanc

£450
£990
£1,750

£150
£380
£210
£225

£180
£240
£370
£395
£750
£7,550

£100
£490
£2,700
£2,800



Sweet Wines

France, South West

2017 Jurancon Moelleux, Marie Kattalin, Domaine de Souch
France, Rhone Valley

1996 Ermitage, Vin de Paille, M. Chapoutier Half Bottle
France, Bordeaux

2017 Sauternes, Les Carmes de Rieussec by Chateau Rieussec
2016 Sauternes, Clos le Comte, Cuvée Céline

1995 Sauternes, Chéateau de Fargues

2000 Sauternes, Chateau Climens

1995 Sauternes, Cuvée Madame, Chateau Coutet

Japan, Umeshu

NV Urakasumi Umeshu, Saura Brewery 720ml

Spirits

Cognac & Armagnac

Castarede 1979 / Bas-Armagnac
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin Louis XIlI
Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis Imperial

Rhum

Pampero Blanco
Pampero Especial
Eminente Reserva Rum
Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Amari & Digestive

Montenegro
Limoncello

£125

£290

£85
£115
£185
£195
£260

£100

£20
£45
£450
£12
£43
£220

£13
£13
£14
£18
£30

£8
£8



